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THE AMBLESIDE INN

BEVERAGE BOOK



Welcoming visitors for more than 300 years, pull up a chair
and allow us to serve you a taste of the Lake District with
our wide range of beverages.

From fine local ales, spirits from the Lakes Distillery and
delightful cocktails, perfectly served to speciality teas and
coffees, there is something for everyone on our menu.

Whatever takes your fancy, allow our team to impress your
tastebuds and quench your thirst whilst the hustle and
bustle passes you by outside our windows.

A TASTE OF THE
LAKE DISTRICT

We’ve teamed up with our friends over at the Lakes Distillery to
curate some fantastic signature drinks.

When using only the simplest of ingredients, every element needs to
be exactly right - in a perfect gin and tonic, there is nowhere to hide.

Single Double
The Lakes G&T £8 £14
Lakes Classic English Gin | Tonic | Lemon
Pink Grapefruit G&T £8 £14

Lakes Pink Grapefruit Gin |
Mediterranean Tonic | Pink Grapefruit

Pushing boundaries in the pursuit of flavour creation, intersecting
at the heart of science, art, and nature, the creative approach to
whisky making is epitomised in The Lakes.

The Lakes Highball £9 £15
Lakes One Fine Blend Whisky |
Ginger Ale | Orange



COCKTAILS

Espresso Martini
Vodka. Coffee Liqueur. Cacao. Espresso.

Pornstar Martini

Vanilla Vodka. Passionfruit Liqueur. Vanilla Syrup.

Pineapple.

Margarita
Tequila. Triple Sec. Lime. Agave.

Spicy Margarita
Tequila. Triple Sec. Jalapenos. Lime. Agave.

Mango & Passionfruit Martini
Tropical Vodka. Orange. Lime. Passionfruit.

Pink Nora
Rhubarb Gin. Limoncello. Pink Grapefruit.

Negroni
Gin. Sweet Vermouth. Campari.

SPRITZ

Aperol Spritz
Aperol. Prosecco. Soda.

Bakewell Bellini
Amaretto. Cherry. Prosecco.

Kir Royale
Créme de Cassis. Prosecco.

Limoncello Spritz
Limoncello. Prosecco.

Hugo
Elderflower liqueur. Prosecco. Soda.

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£995

£8.95

£995

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£895

£9.95

£9.95

MOCKTAILS

Faux G&T
Tanqueray 0.0% & Tonic Water.

Cuba Sans Libre
Captain Morgan Spiced 0%. Lime. Cola.

Raspberry & Ginger Mule
Pineapple & Passionfruit Sling

Strawberry & Lime Cooler

LOW & NO

Guinness 0%
Staropramen 0%
Tanqueray 0%

Captain Morgan Spiced 0%

£795

£695

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95
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WHITE WINES

125ml
Canyon Road Pinot Grigio | USA £495
Lodez Chardonnay | France £5.45
Los Gansos Viognier | Chile

Nobilo Sauvignon Blanc | £6.65
New Zealand

La Font Picpoul De Pinet |
France

You & Me Albarifio | Spain

Petit Chablis Josselin
Chardonnay | France

Langlois Chateau Sancerre |
France

175ml

£595

£775

£8.75

250ml

£795

£9.95

£11.45

Bottle

£19.95

£2895

£31.95

£32.95

£35.95

£41.95

£46.95

£56.95

RED WINES

Canyon Road Merlot | USA

Basking Lizards Cabernet
Sauvignon | Australia

La Cour Des Dames Syrah | France
7 Fires Malbec | Argentina

Crazy Rows Carignan | Chile
Corvila Crianza Rioja | Spain
Mark West Pinot Noir | USA

Trescoy de Lavau Chateauneuf
du Pape | France

Torre del Falasco Amarone | Italy

125ml

£4.95

£595

£6.65

175ml

£595

£795

£8.75

250ml

£795

£9.95

£11.45

Bottle

£19.95

£2895

£3195

£3295

£29.95

£35.95

£41.95

£65.95

£69.95
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Lakes, England

ROSE WINES

125ml 175ml 250ml Bottle

Canyon Road White Zinfandel | £495 £595 £795 £1995
USA

Lakes Pink Grapefruit, England

Gordons, England
Principato Pinot Grigio Blush | £595 £795 £995 £2895

Italy Gordons Pink Gin, England

La Promenade Cotes £3295
de Provence Rosé | France

Gordons Sicilian Lemon, England
Gordons White Peach, England
Tanqueray, Scotland

Tanqueray Ten, Scotland

SPARKLING
CHAMPAGNES

Slingsby London Dry, England

Slingsby Blackberry Gin, England

Bottle Slingsby Gooseberry Gin, England
Ayala Brut £65 Slingsby Marmalade Gin, England
Ayala Rosé £70 Slingsby Rhubarb Gin, England
pROSECCO Chase Rhubarb & Bramley Apple, England
Edinburgh Raspberry Gin Liqueur, Scotland
125ml Bottle

Bellino Prosecco | Italy £6.45 £3495




WHISKIES HOT DRINKS

English Breakfast Tea £3.95

English

Herbal Teas £4.25
Lakes One Fine Blend, Lake District

Camomile, Peppermint, Ginger & Lemon,
Green Tea, Blackcurrant & Elderflower,
Decaf, Earl Grey

Scotch
Johnnie Walker Black Label Americano £305
Johnnie Walker Red Label
Espresso £395
Single Malt Latte £4.45
Glenkinchie 12yr, Lowlands
Lo . Flat White £4.45
Dalwhinnie 15yr, Western Highlands
The Singleton of Dufftown, Northern Highlands Cappuccino £4.45
Talisker 10yr, Isle of Skye
. Y Y Mocha £495
Lagavulin 16yr, Islay
Laphroaig 10yr, Islay Syrup Shots £0.55.
Caramel, Vanilla, Hazelnut
North American Hot Chocolate £4.50
Jack Daniels, Tennessee Add Cream & Marshmallows £0.45

Canadian Club, Ontario

Irish
— Iced Lattes £5

Jamesons, Dublin Vanilla, Caramel, Hazelnut |

Bushmills Original, Bushmills

Teas & coffees all supplied by Ringtons
All available to take away.

RINGTONS

A FAMILY BUSINESS SINCE 1907




%{{E Join the Inn-Crowd.

‘.L Sign up and get 10% off your next booking, stay up
3 '-'-;_* 'R todate with all our news, special offers as well as
EE-'_-__ .- exclusive seasonal discounts.

THE INN COLLECTION

GROUP




