

BEVERAGE BOOK



Welcoming visitors for more than 300 years, pull up a chair and allow us to serve you a taste of the Lake District with our wide range of beverages.

From fine local ales, spirits from the Lakes Distillery and delightful cocktails, perfectly served to speciality teas and coffees, there is something for everyone on our menu.

Whatever takes your fancy, allow our team to impress your tastebuds and quench your thirst whilst the hustle and bustle passes you by outside our windows.

A TASTE OF THE LAKE DISTRICT

We've teamed up with our friends over at the Lakes Distillery to curate some fantastic signature drinks.

When using only the simplest of ingredients, every element needs to be exactly right – in a perfect gin and tonic, there is nowhere to hide.

	Single	Double
The Lakes G&T Lakes Classic English Gin Tonic Lemon	£8	£14
Pink Grapefruit G&T Lakes Pink Grapefruit Gin Mediterranean Tonic Pink Grapefruit	£8	£14

Pushing boundaries in the pursuit of flavour creation, intersecting at the heart of science, art, and nature, the creative approach to whisky making is epitomised in The Lakes.

The Lakes Highball £9 £15 Lakes One Fine Blend Whisky | Ginger Ale | Orange



COCKTAILS

Espresso Martini Vodka. Coffee Liqueur. Cacao. Espresso.	£9.95
Pornstar Martini Vanilla Vodka. Passionfruit Liqueur. Vanilla Syrup. Pineapple.	£9.95
Margarita Tequila. Triple Sec. Lime. Agave.	£9.95
Spicy Margarita Tequila. Triple Sec. Jalapenos. Lime. Agave.	£9.95
Mango & Passionfruit Martini Tropical Vodka. Orange. Lime. Passionfruit.	£8.95
Pink Nora Rhubarb Gin. Limoncello. Pink Grapefruit.	£9.95
Negroni Gin. Sweet Vermouth. Campari.	£9.95

SPRITZ

Aperol Spritz Aperol. Prosecco. Soda.	£9.95
Bakewell Bellini Amaretto. Cherry. Prosecco.	£9.95
Kir Royale Crème de Cassis. Prosecco.	£8.95
Limoncello Spritz Limoncello. Prosecco.	£9.95
Hugo Elderflower liqueur. Prosecco. Soda.	£9.95

MOCKTAILS

Faux G&T Tanqueray 0.0% & Tonic Water.	£7.95
Cuba Sans Libre Captain Morgan Spiced 0%. Lime. Cola.	£6.95
Raspberry & Ginger Mule	£4.95
Pineapple & Passionfruit Sling	£4.95
Strawberry & Lime Cooler	£4.95

LOW & NO

Guinness 0%

Staropramen 0%

Tanqueray 0%

Captain Morgan Spiced 0%



WHITE WINES

	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Canyon Road Pinot Grigio USA	£4.95	£5.95	£7.95	£19.95
Lodez Chardonnay France	£5.45	£7.75	£9.95	£28.95
Los Gansos Viognier Chile				£31.95
Nobilo Sauvignon Blanc New Zealand	£6.65	£8.75	£11.45	£32.95
La Font Picpoul De Pinet France				£35.95
You & Me Albariño Spain				£41.95
Petit Chablis Josselin Chardonnay France				£46.95
Langlois Château Sancerre France				£56.95

RED WINES

	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Canyon Road Merlot USA	£4.95	£5.95	£7.95	£19.95
Basking Lizards Cabernet Sauvignon Australia	£5.95	£7.95	£9.95	£28.95
La Cour Des Dames Syrah France	Э			£31.95
7 Fires Malbec Argentina	£6.65	£8.75	£11.45	£32.95
Crazy Rows Carignan Chile				£29.95
Corvila Crianza Rioja Spain				£35.95
Mark West Pinot Noir USA				£41.95
Trescoy de Lavau Châteauneuf du Pape France				£65.95
Torre del Falasco Amarone Italy				£69.95



ROSÉ WINES

	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Canyon Road White Zinfandel USA	£4.95	£5.95	£7.95	£19.95
Principato Pinot Grigio Blush Italy	£5.95	£7.95	£9.95	£28.95
La Promenade Côtes de Provence Rosé France				£32.95

SPARKLING CHAMPAGNES

	Bottle
Ayala Brut	£65
Ayala Rosé	£70

PROSECCO

	125ml	Bottle
Bellino Prosecco Italy	£6.45	£34.95

GIN

Lakes, England

Lakes Pink Grapefruit, England

Gordons, England

Gordons Pink Gin, England

Gordons Sicilian Lemon, England

Gordons White Peach, England

Tanqueray, Scotland

Tanqueray Ten, Scotland

Slingsby London Dry, England

Slingsby Blackberry Gin, England

Slingsby Gooseberry Gin, England

Slingsby Marmalade Gin, England

Slingsby Rhubarb Gin, England

Chase Rhubarb & Bramley Apple, England

Edinburgh Raspberry Gin Liqueur, Scotland



WHISKIES

English

Lakes One Fine Blend, Lake District

Scotch

Johnnie Walker Black Label Johnnie Walker Red Label

Single Malt

Glenkinchie 12yr, Lowlands Dalwhinnie 15yr, Western Highlands

 $\textbf{The Singleton of Dufftown,} \ \mathsf{Northern\ Highlands}$

Talisker 10yr, Isle of Skye

Lagavulin 16yr, Islay

Laphroaig 10yr, Islay

North American

Jack Daniels, Tennessee Canadian Club, Ontario

Irish

Jamesons, Dublin

Bushmills Original, Bushmills



HOT DRINKS

English Breakfast Tea	£3.95
Herbal Teas Camomile, Peppermint, Ginger & Lemon, Green Tea, Blackcurrant & Elderflower, Decaf, Earl Grey	£4.25
Americano	£3.95
Espresso	£3.95
Latte	£4.45
Flat White	£4.45
Cappuccino	£4.45
Mocha	£4.95
Syrup Shots Caramel, Vanilla, Hazelnut	£0.55.
Hot Chocolate Add Cream & Marshmallows	£4.50 £0.45

Iced Lattes	£5
Vanilla. Caramel. Hazelnut	



Teas & coffees all supplied by Ringtons All available to take away.







Join the Inn-Crowd.

Sign up and get 10% off your next booking, stay up to date with all our news, special offers as well as exclusive seasonal discounts.

